in Criminology and Criminal Justice Administration 

2. Two - year M.Sc. in Forensic Science 

3. Two - year LL.M. in Data Science and Data Protection Law 

Application Fee: An application fee of Rs. 2000.00 (Rupees Two thousand only) & SC/ST 

Rs. 1,500.00 (Rupees One Thousand Five Hundred Only) (non-refundable and non-

adjustable) should be paid through the online SBI Collect portal. Towards the collection of 

“Admission Application Fees.” Through SBI Collect payment on or before the last date 

mentioned below. The payment gateway portal link for the collection of Admission